
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
University Business Planning Group 

 
Submission and Meeting Schedule 2017/18 

 
 
 

 
Submission Deadline  

 
Meeting Date  

 
Friday 8 September 2017 Friday 22 September 2017, 11am 

Thursday 19 October 2017 Thursday 2 November 2017, 10am  

Tuesday 19 December 2017 Tuesday 9 January 2018, 10am 

Friday 26 January 2018 Friday 9 February 2018, 10am  

Friday 6 April 2018 Friday 20 April 2018, 10am  

 


